PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Mitsubishi Materials Corporation	09/24/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mitsubishi Materials Corporation
Street Address:	3-2, Otemachi 1-chome
Internal Address:	Chiyoda-ku
City:	Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	100-8117

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29294338

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)288-0023 Phone: 9142880022

Email: USPTO@leasonellis.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Leason Ellis LLP_TY
Address Line 1: One Barger Avenue

Address Line 2: Fifth Floor

Address Line 4: White Plains, NEW YORK 10601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 06920/001154-US0

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Tomoko Yasukawa

Total Attachments: 1

source=MMC_Change_of_Address (00075826)#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 027207 FRAME: 0253

OC+6767 00'0+¢ 10

In the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Assignment Division

D_{ϵ}	ar	S	ir	
-	Jai	L)	11	

Please change the address of an assignee, Mitsubishi Materials Corporation, as follows.

New Address:

Mitsubishi Materials Corporation

3-2, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8117 Japan

 $\{4401/1220\text{-}US0/00052950.1\}$

PATENT REEL: 027207 FRAME: 0254

RECORDED: 11/10/2011